
Paul £ Ruuel l 
Associate General Counsel 

PPL 
Two North Ninth Street 

Allentown. PA 18101-1179 
Tel. 610.774.4254 Fax 610.774.6726 

perussell@pplweb.com 

** o 0 a J 

FEDERAL EXPRESS 

July 1, 2013 

Rosemary Chiavetta, Secretary 
Pennsylvania Public Utility Commission 
Commonwealth Keystone Building 
400 North Street 
Harrisburg, Pennsylvania 17120 

JUL - j 2 0 l 3 

Re: PPL Electric Utilities Corporation 
Generation Supply Charge-1 Reconciliation Report 
for the Period May 1, 2013 through April 30, 2014 

Docket No. 

Dear Ms. Chiavetta: 

Enclosed for filing on behalf of PPL Electric Utilities Corporation ("PPL Electric") 
is PPL Electric's Generation Supply Charge-1 ("GSC-1") Reconciliation Report for the Period 
May 1, 2013 through April 30, 2014. This reconciliation report, which is being filed pursuant to 
the procedures set forth in PPL Electric's Tariff - Electric Pa. P.U.C. No. 201, reflects actual data 
through May 31, 2013. 

Pursuant to 52 Pa. Code § 1.11, the enclosed document is to be deemed filed on 
July 1, 2013, which is the date it was deposited with an overnight express delivery service as 
shown on the delivery receipt attached to the mailing envelope. 

In addition, please date and time-stamp the enclosed extra copy of this letter and 
return it to me in the envelope provided. 

If you have any questions regarding the enclosed filing, please call me or 
Bethany L. Johnson, PPL Electric's Manager-Regulatory Compliance at (610) 774-7011. 

Very truly yours, 

Enclosures 

cc: Mr. Carl Lesney 
Ms. Lori Burger 
J. Edward Simms, Esquire 

Tanya J. McCloskey, Esquire 
Mr. John R. Evans 
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PPL ELECTRIC UTILITIES CORPORATION 
GENERATION SUPPLY CHARGE-1 ( "GSC- I " ) RECONCILIATION 

Report For The Per iod Mav 1. 2013 to Apr i l 30, 2014 

[A] IB) (C) ( • ) (E) (G) 
Small Commercial 

<H) (I) 

& Industrial • Small C&l TOU Small C&l TOU On 

Une No. Total Residential RS Ofl-Peak RS On-Peak RTS Off-Poak RTS On-Peak Fixed OW-Peak Peak 

1 Actual Energy Revenues Billed (including 
GRT and MFC) (Schedule 2. Une 1. 
Column Ml S 38.756.795 S 28.845.397 S 70.496 5 6,B34 $ 8,912 S (2,508) S 9.621.648 S 2.998 S 3.018 

2 Energy Revenues Available (de lud ing 
GRT and MFC) (Schedule 2, Une S. 
Column M) 35.942.5B4 26,629.027 64.204 6,260 8.214 (2.392) 9.231,596 2.618 2,837 

3 Energy Procurement (Schedule 2, Line 6A. 
Column M) 
PJM Expenses (Schedule 2. Line 6B. 
Column M) 
Net Metering Expenses (Schedule 2. Line 
GC, Column M) 
Administrative Eipenses (Schedule 2. 
Line 6D and Une GE, Column M) 

37,159.418 

1.945,654 

2,078.800 

91.264 

29.579,362 

1.963,514 

98,405 

72.565 

80.353 

(190) 

199 

17.183 

(13) 

14 

6,524 

(15) 

16 

1.279 

(2) 

2 

7.472,359 

(17,646) 

1.980,408 

18.461 

1.004 

!•*> 
4 

1.354 

(3) 

3 
Total Expenses to Recover 41.275.136 31.713,846 80,362 17.184 6.525 1.279 9.453.582 1.004 1,354 

4 Net Over/(Under) Collection (Schedule 2. 
Une ! , Column M] 
Interesl on Overf(Under) Collection 
(Schedule 2. Une 9. Column M) 

(5,332,572) 

(146.598) 

(5,084,819) 

(139.833) 

(16.158) 

(444) 

(10,924) 

(300) 

1.689 

63 

(3,671) 

(101) 

(221.986) 

(6.104) 

1.814 

67 

1.483 

54 

S Net <jven(Under) UMlect ion Amount. 
Including Interest (Schedule 2, Une 10. 
Column M) S 15.479.170) S (5.224,652) S (16.602) S (11.224) S 1.752 S (3.772) S 1228.090) $ 1.881 S 1.537 

Reelass to Prior Period (Schedule 2, Une 
11, Column M) 

Net Overt(Under) Collection. Including 
Interest (Current Period) - Une 5 plus Une 
6 (5.479,170) (5,224,652) (16,602) (11.224) 1.752 (3.772) (228.090) 

Remaining E-Factor Balance (Schedule 4. 
Line 17. Columns D, F. H. J . L, N. P and R] 

Total Overt(Under) - Une 7 plus Une S 

3,254,060 

(1.970.5921 T 

136,024 

119.422 S 

(13,068) 19,953 

21.705 S 

(20.506) 

(24.278) S 

4.154,990 45,102 

JUL -1 2013 

PA PUBLIC UTILITY COMMISSION 
SECRETARY'S 3UREAU 



May m i l 

PPL E L E C T R I C i m L I T I E S C O R P O R A T I O N 

n E C O N C I U A T l O K O F GEWERATIOM SUPPLY C H A R G E - 1 r G S C - n R E V E N U E S ftND E X P E N S E S 

R t s i d t n t i n l - F w r t 
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; 7 . ; « . 5 : 9 

25 5re 362 

1.56)51" 

sees 
75 ise 

i;633l 

31 713 MS 

[5.raJE19) 

26.629027 

19.579.363 
l.SSl.SIJ 

75. I M 

i ;s331 

31.7l3.Stf 

(5.0649) 

(139.B33) 

&niaS Commrfnr ^ I n d j e o l 

M l ? 
11-016) 
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PPL ELECTRIC UTIUTIES CORPORATION 
RECONCILIATION OF CEHERATION SUPPLY CKARGE-1 r G S C - l l BEVEMJES AND EXPENSES 

R o t i t e n l l t l RS TOU - O i l Pea> 

MIS D - j ^ t - » J » U i m t , WI3 181] 

torn E - o t w i v 

116 1MI 
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PPL E L E C I W C UTILITIES CORPORATIOt 
WECONCIUATPN OF GENERATION SUPPLY CMABOE-1 C C S C - i l BEVENUES AKD E X P t V S E S 
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PPL ELECTRIC UTIUTIES CORPO WHO I 
RECOKCILtATOK Of GEHERATlON SUPPIV CHARGE.! rGSC.11 REVEMUES AHD EXPENSES 

Rrt WcflCtl RTS TOU - Off Pttk 

B M OP 0 * ^ « l ^ j C e * * w 
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PPL ELECTRIC UI IUTIES C0RPORATIO1 
RKONCILWTIOI OF CENERATW* i U P P L Y CHARGE- . r C S C l l REVENUES ASP EXPENSES 

B f i l a m m l RTS TQU -On P u t 
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11011 

O i ' i l 
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11| G n a flHA TAJ 1 



PPL ELECTRIC UTILITIES CORP0RAT10K 
RECONCIL IATION OF G E N E R A T I O N SUPPLY CHARGE-1 r G S C - l l REVENUES » N P EXPENSES 

S m a l l C o m r o e f c i a l a m i I ndus t r i a l - F ixed 

([n*«J»ig GST) 

& D U Rvmc ' t T i . f l a c I I J 

W f c r v d E m u n c w g * i V £ C ) IT 

i t . CLBixj CD J •>« V C Q 

PJM E ip«n»t 

5 I « t ; t 

10.575 

931.556 

7171159 
117.E161 

i.sec.ica 
19.131 

(STCI 

I S (21.&i5 

1 C.S 75 

4 506 

717J.15B 
117.6«1 

9453 

Ni l Ortf^Undcr) Cdtocacn 

(o. lWl 
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iS.IOil 

i t m r a c i 

[ l l G r s u R x a C l l T l i ' t o e * 11-059) 

17) Wwcnt-* FufKMfl Cmcpe e lcJ0f 
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PPL ELECTRIC UTILITIES CORPORATIOK 
RECONCIL IATION OF C E N E R A T I O H SUPPLY C H A R G E - 1 r G S C - l l REVENUES A N D EXPENSES 

SmaN C o m m t f c i a l and fndus t r i a l T O U • Off Peak 

Octobrr 3011 

Grota Rec^^n Facta i i> 

l*>cfcjdr^ GRT ens UFCJ 
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PPL ELECTRIC i m L I T I E S C O R P O R A T l O h 

R E C Q N C t U A T I O N O F GENERATION SUPPLY C H A R G E 1 r G S C - l t R E V E N U E S A N D EXPENSES 

S m a l l Cofm-n^rctat and Inchrafr ial T O U - Q n P g a k 

Vercrti-a ^ f x T c n i W ^ t vv*"Cj{J 
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PPL ELECTRIC UTILITIES CORPORATION 
INTEREST EXPENSE ON GENERATION SUPPLY CHARGE-1 ("GSC-I-) 

OVEMUXDCm COiLECTlOVS 

Total 
R n l d m t U I RS TOU - Of! 

P H I 

R M M m t U I R S T O U - O n 

P u l 
(tnldcntul RTS TOU -Ofl 

" t i l 
R d t d t n l u l RTS TOU - On 

P u t 
Sm*q Coinm- S I n d u t d u i 

( " I ( 5 | 

SmlD Cvn tn . I InauiDUl -

TOU o n P H t 

m im 
QTTUEI Coram. S Indu i l rUI -

TOU On P u t 

Ha. UanOi 

Interest Interest 
Wtlgf t t ing Factor 

(fMimbtr cf mocipra) 

Ovtn fUndt r ) ln t» f>n on 

CoOKOon Ov«ffnjnd*f ] 

l oud (11 CatecBon 

I n t t m i e n 

• nrJIUmMr) Ov r r lQ lne* ) 

Coteeoon i n Csiucoi in 

I n t t n t ! on 

Ovcr f lUndn] O r m r U r a M i 

C QOccCDn |1) CoBcetian 

I n m t i ort 

On r l pJna i r ) Onr ldJnaor) 

C o d K D o n d l CodocDon 

I n t t r H l o n 

C M t e t ) o n ( l ) CodKBon 

l n » m ( s a 
OnHtUMWr) Owt l tUndo l ) 
Co(l«aicin (1) CoBi tBpn 

I n K r t t l o n 
Owf^Undof ) O w f t U n d o f ] 
Collection (1) CoB tcdv i 

ln l*r(»1on 
OvvltUnOor] O n i f ( U n d « J 
Coflvcoon (1) CoBvcDw 

Inbrvilon 

OvTrt(Un«r) OitHfUr^tr] 

1 

2 

e ccs 

sunt 

6 CCS 

6 COS «S 

J (5.333.573) I (1*6.596 J (S.0e*S19) J 1139 "13 S (16 I M ) 1 ( * « ) 1 I I 0 93»| J (300 I V U S 1 53 s ri.67!) j uci) i (Sl.SBG) I (6 t U 1 ' . . t i * i 67 S 1 i i 3 S 51 

J J , ;oi3 e ros 6 COS 3 £ i . i 1 - 1 - i - S i - ) - 1 - 1 S - i 1 - 1 - S i i 

' * j s m ; K > i 3 6 COS 6 COS 5 5 S - 1 1 - i S i 1 - 1 j . j i J i - 1 I 

5 

S 

Stcvmbaf 30; 3 

O c B W 3013 

8 00% 

6 COS 

6 OCFS 

ecos 

* 5 

3 5 

t " ' i - , -

! : : : 
* - . 1 - j • 1 - i ' - « « - ( 

7 M n H T M - 3013 (COS eras 5 5 S - 1 1 - s i - J ! - i i - J i i j , i • i s ( 

e 0 M ™ * 3(113 « OCX 6 COS » 5 i . i s - s i - s S - J - i - l - I - s i - 1 ! S i i 

9 Jantar, 3 0 U a cos 6 0 0 * 3 5 I - I i . ( 5 - S - S I . l - i - i ( s 

••a E*anjArT 7014 6 COS 

6 COS 

600% 

C CCS 

5S 

J - 1 ; : ; : 1 • ' 
' • 1 1 i - i . - i , -

12 SOOS 6 COS 3S 1 - I i - s S i - s . J i i J . J i I i ! 1 -

13 l U I I r W H l Q n i 15333 573) i (1*63S« I l i t * . ! I 9 I 1 (139.53? % (16.1561 i l " " 1 S (10.S34I 1 (3001 i 1 669 I G3 S (3.E71) i (1011 S 1721 9461 i 16.1011 i r a n i 67 I 1.133 i SI 

i ScraOM 3. I n o S. ten t » m p o s n m p o w 

4 caloAaon i^um ? v c i r ( t f4of ) ccWcVy v a r : n cr t . - r ra F, J .L.K. P. B w I t T r r t P a m n s n u n « k * n i ( A ) « (B) i l v io« : t j ' . 3 B C C 3 T 
» =1 m o f ~ i r t c l .Tm (C) 

c mcn^iTy r a w o c imeort. 



PPL ELECTRIC UTILITIES CORPORATION 

EFFECT ON THE OVERRUNDER) COLLECTION BALANCE 

Report For The Period Mav 1. 2013 to Apri l 30. 2014 

Lin. 

lo. 

I BtiVK* • Aprf 30. 2013 (3) 

3 Jw»2013 

< July ID; 3 

Recuii cv OvcrtUn^er) • 
Scrweuit 2. kn* : c o k i m n i (A) 

5 (BlinofCI 

6 AIH;UJ;2C13 

7 Stean** ' 2013 

e craem 20:3 

Rod in CY Chc'itUnaar) -
SefMul* 2. Iir» 11. columni ID) 

S |E) and (Fj 

10 ?Jovem&*f 2013 

I I Decemb.t 7013 

12 January20M 

RMMt C * Ovarii UiMai) -
Scftaoula 2. Una 11. columni |G) 

13 tH)ano(l) 

U FaBruiry 201' 

IS Maicn2014 

IS April 7014 

17 Toial 

w (B) m IE) IG1 <H) { ') (K ] (M | (P) (O) (R) 

Tota l R n i d a r r l l a l RS TOO Of l Peak RS TOO On Peak RTS TOU O n P a j k RTS TOU On Peak Snu t t C o m m . & InduatriaJ 
Smal l C o m m & Ihdustr lat 

TOU OH Pea* 
Smal l Conun s ln<)u«rUI 

TOU On Peak 

Rrcmrr, Hi 

O v t f ^ U n b M ) 

Balance 

(2) 
(Rahmd^ 

rtrtcverrtl) 

Over i lUnde t l 
BatancF 

12) 

( R e f u n d ^ 
OverHUndaiJ 

Balance 

(2f 

(Refundy 
ftrcovry Ii} 

OverjfUniler] 
Balanca 

13) 
( R e h m d y 

R a u v a r y f 1) 

Over f (Un iM i | 
Balance 

m 
(Rafundy 

Racoverv H i 

Ovcr f lUnder ) 

Balance 

(2) 

(Rafundy 

Rseove rvJ I ) 

OverflUroJer) 
Balance 

121 
(Rttundy 

R e c o m y i l l 

O v « n u m J e r ) 
Balance 

121 
(Refundy 

R e c o v e r y f l ) 

Overf lUmJerl 
Balance 

(21 

> i i.ESS.Sla i S •..6i4 Eel i S 83.876 5 1 116.157) 1 % ie,777 : 1 (24.650) S s 2.822,547 S s -.-.-..694 S 

f*r 

% 45.102 
S ;.S32.37S S 7.6£e.24B i •.,<39.379 5 3 254 060 5 5 2 , u e s ;36.D2i s 3.06: S (-.3.0681 1.176 1 19.953 i 4 ,1M 1 (20,5061 s 1.332 413 5 ' ,151.990 5 5 •.n.esi 8 i 45.102 

1 1 ;. ess. 245 % s 3 254 s s 136.024 s S (13.0681 S S 1S.K3 S i 120.506] i s 4.154.500 s 5 111.694 5 5 45.102 

5 s 7.6EB.2*9 i s 3.25 i . reo 5 s 136.021 i S 113.066] s 5 19.9S3 s S (20.506) S s 4.'-54 S90 i S U-..651 S ! 45.102 

* • 
s S s s s $ i J i s $ i % S j 

1 s 7,EEE.24S s 5 3.254 .CM0 5 s 136.021 i i c.j.oeei s I 19.953 s 5 (20.506] 5 5 4.154 990 5 5 m.es* S S 45.102 

s 7.668.2*9 s s 3 264 060 S 5 136.024 5 S (13.068] s S 18.653 s $ (20.506) i s 4.154 990 s s 111.694 5 S 45.102 

s s 7.655.249 5 5 3.254.060 136024 s S (13 068) s 1 19.953 s 1 (20.506) s s 4.154.990 E 8 111.6S4 S S 45.102 

s ! S 5 i s s s 

s i 7,658.249 S s 3.251.060 s S 136.024 s S [13.068] s S 19.953 s s (20.506] i s 4.151990 s s -.•.1.6S4 S 8 45.102 

1 J 7,688.249 s 5 3.254.060 5 5 136.021 s S 153.065) J J 19.953 s 5 (20.506) i 5 4.154,990 5 5 111.651 5 1 45.102 

1 s 7.6SB.2J9 s s 3 254.060 S s 136.024 5 5 (13.0681 i S 19953 1 s 120,506] s 4.154 090 s S 111.634 S S 45.102 

s - s s 5 S . $ s 5 

s s 7.6M.2J9 s s 3.254.060 i ; 136,024 i i (13.068 5 S 19.653 s s 120.506] s s 4,154.990 I i ••11,694 s ! 45.102 

s 7,668,249 5 $ 3.254.060 s s 136.021 s S (13.066] s S 19.953 5 s (20,506 s s 4.154.990 s 8 111.654 s 1 45.102 

5 i 7.688.245 $ 3 254.050 $ 5 136.024 I i (13.068] s S 19.953 s s (20,506) $ 4,154,990 % S 111.694 s S 45,102 

1 2.832.3? B s 7.686.249 s 1.4 35 379 s 3 254.060 s 52.145 % 136.024 s 3.069 I (13.0681 s 1.176 S 19.953 s 4 1*4 i (20.5O61 s 1.332.443 i 4.154 9S0 i 111.694 • S 45.102 

(1) From Smeeui* 5, Cehimn (EL (or ^ * 

(2) Calculalad using Lra 1. Cokinvis 48 

reipectve mon3i tn Cobmra 1*1 (C 

scwGNt mor.in ana r 

(D). ( c l . (H). (J). (LI (Nl (P) or (R) l« i uw {ReiindKRecovery tor i f* 
IE). (Gl. (!). (Kt (Ml (Olo. (G) respecprt-y. 

(3} Tne over(uncar) coteCAn. ricJuong acplcabl« r^erest al Aprd 30.2013. as H I 
forth on ScTiedula A. Line 6 for peipect-̂ e ra:e group, ci t.'se Pcijt Piopcieo 
June2013t,-joug-. AugaK 2013 Genera'jon Sorely Cnarga tlxg CI'JO Wiy 20. 
2012, al DocttlNe M-2013-2365110 



PPL ELECTRIC UTILITIES CORPORATION 
SUMMARY OF ALLOCATION OF GENERATION SUPPLY CHARGE • 1 REVENUES 

For Ihe Period May 1, 2013 to April 30, 2014 

(A) IB) (C) (D) {E) 
Residential - Fixed 

Month KWH 
Gross Generation 

Supply Charge Revenues 

Generation Supply 
Charge Revenues 

( E i d . Gross Receipts Tax) (1) 

Generation Supply 
Charge Revenues 

(Merchant Function Charqe) (2) 

Recouped Through 
E Factor 

(.001055822} S/KWH (5) Net GSC -1 Revenue [4) 

May 2013 463.350.515 S 30.375,024 S 25,562.598 514 /92 S 1,439.379 (3) S 26.629.027 

June 2013 S IS) 0 

July 2013 s 15) 0 

August 2013 s (5) 0 

September 2013 s <6> 0 

October 2013 s 16) 0 

November 2013 s - (6) 0 

December 2013 5 (7) 0 

January 2014 s 0 

February 20 ia s - (7) 0 

March 2011 s (8) 0 

Apri l 2014 
<63.350.515 30,375.024 

s 
28.582.898 514 492 1.439,379 

(8) 0 
26.629.027 

(1) Column (B) umes (1 - GRT). 
(2) Residenlial h'.FC .018. Small Commercial ana Indusuial .0010 
(3) January 31, 2013 over (under) collection, incfudmg applicable interest, divioeo by the Projected Toal Retail KWH Sales 10 Customers for Uie March 2013 • May 2013 application penod filed FeBruaty 19.2013. Docket No. W-2013-2349812. 
(4) Cohimn (C) less Column (D) less Column (E) (ot the respective month 
(5) April 30, 2013 over (under) coDedion. indudmg applicable inieresl. divided by the ProjeOed Total Retail KWH Sales to Customers tor the June 2013 - August 2013 appfcation penod. Wed May 17, 2013. Docket No. M-2012-23O2811. 

T) CO 
si ci <n a* a a 
. a. 

Q § 



RS Off-Peak 

PPL ELECTRIC UTILITIES CORPORATION 
SUMMARY OF ALLOCATION OF GENERATION SUPPLY CHARGE -1 REVENUES 

For the Period May 1,2013 to April 30. 2014 

(A) IB) (E) 

Month KWH 
Gross Generation 

Supply Charqe Revenues 

Generation Supply 
Charge Revenues 

(Excl. Gross Receipts Tax] 

Generation Supply 
Charge Revenues 

(Merchant Function Charqe) (2) 

Recouped Through 
E Factor 

(.01650625) JfKWH (5) Net GSC 

May 2013 1,268,269 S 125.914 S 111 5.485 2.133 S 52.148 <3) S 64.204 

June 2013 S (5) 0 

July 2013 s (5) 0 

August 2013 s (5) 0 

September 2013 5 (6) 0 

October 2013 s (6) 0 

November 2013 s (6) 0 

December 2013 5 V) 0 

January 2 0 1 * s (7) 0 

February 2014 s 0} 0 

March 2014 s (8) 0 

Apri l 2014 s (8) 0 

=—. 1.266.269 S 125.914 s 11i 9,485 S 2.133 S 52.148 S 64.204 

(1) Column (B) Umes (1 - GRT). 
(2) Residential MFC .018, Smal Commercial and Industnal .0010 

(3) January 31, 2013 over (under) cocearan, mdudmg applrcabfe interest divided by me Prajectea Total Retail KWH Sales to Cysromers for the March 2013 - Afay 2013 applrcawn penaa Idea Febiuan 19 2013 Docket No M-2013-234Ml? 
(4) Column (C) less Column (D) less Column (E) lor the respective month. 

(SJAprt 30. 2013ove I(ur>de 1) cone«,on. indudmg applicable interest, divided by the Projected Total Retail KWH Sales to Customers (or the June 2013 • August 2013 application period. Sled Way 17. 2013. Docket No. M.2012-2302811. 
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RS On-Peak 

PPL ELECTRIC UTILITIES CORPORATION 
SUMMARY OF ALLOCATION OF GENERATION SUPPLY CHARGE -1 REVENUES 

For the Period Mav 1, 2013 to April 30, 2014 

(A) (B) 

G r o t * Generation 

(C) 

Generation Supply 
Charge Revenues 

(D) 

Generation Supply 
Charge Revenues 

(E) 

Recouped Through 
E Factor 

Month KWH Supply Charqe Revenues [Excl. Gross Receipts Tax) (1) (Merchant Function Charqe) (2) .020726G39 S/KWH (5) Net GSC -1 Revenue (4) 

May 2013 66.837 S 10.117 S 9,520 171 S 3.089 (3) S 6,260 

June 2013 s <S) 0 

July 2013 s (5) 0 

August 2013 s (5) 0 

September 2013 s - (6) 0 

October 2013 s (6) 0 

November " 2013 s (6) 0 

December 2013 s 0) 0 

January 2014 s (7) 0 

February 2014 s m 0 

March 2014 s (8) 0 

Apri l 2014 
86.837 S 10.117 

s 
s 9.520 S 171 S 3.089 

(8) 
S 

0 
6.260 

(1) Column (B) times (1 - GRT). 
(2) Residential MFC .018. Small Commercial and Indusuial .0010 
(3) January 31,2013 over (under) colleajon, including applicable inlerest. dmded by the Projected Total ReiaB KWH Sales lo Customers for the March 2013 - May 2013 application period filed February 19.2013, Docket No. M-2013-2349612. 
{4} Column (C) less Column (DJIess Column (E) lor tne respective month, 
(5) April 30.2013 over (under) collection, indudmg applicaole interest, divided by the Projected Total RetaD KWH Sates to Customers for the June 2013 - August 2013 application penod, filed May 17, 2013, Docket No. M-2012-2302611. 

Si 



RTS • Off Peak 

PPL ELECTRIC UTILITIES CORPORATION 
SUMMARY OF ALLOCATION OF GENERATION SUPPLY CHARGE -1 REVENUES 

For the Period May 1, 2013 to April 30, 2014 

(A) IB) 

Gross Generation 

(C) 

Generation Supply 
Charge Revenues 

<D) 

Generation Supply 
Charge Revenues 

IE) 

Recouped Through 
E Factor 

(F) 

Month KWH Supply Charqe Revenues (Excl. Gross Receipts Tax) (1) (Merchant Function Charge) (21 (.044427567) M W H (5) Net GSC 1 Revenue (4) 

May 2013 102.356 S 10.162 S 9.562 172 S 1.176 (3) S 6.214 

June 2013 s (5) 0 

July 2013 s 15) 0 

August 2013 s (5) 0 

September 2013 £ (6) 0 

October 2013 S (6) 0 

November 2013 s (6) 0 

December 2013 s (7) 0 

January 2014 s (7) 0 

February 2014 s I?) 0 

March 2014 s (8) 0 

Apr i l 2014 
102,356 S 10.162 

s 
s 9.562 S 172 s 1.176 

<B) 
S 

0 
6.214 

(1) Column (8) Umes (1 - GRT). 
(2) Residential MFC .016. Small Commercial and Industrial .0010 
(3) Januaiy 31.2013 over (under) conecuon. induamg applicable interest, divided by the Projeded Total Retail KWH Sales lo Customers (or the March 2013- May 2013 application penod Med Febmary 19.2013, Docket No. M-2013-2349612. 
{4) Column (C) less Column (D) less Column (E) tor Ihe respective month. 
(5) April 30. 2013 over (under) coDedion. induding applicable interest, divided By the Projeded Total RetaJ KWH Sales to Cuslomers lor the June 2013 - August 2013 application period, filed May 17, 2013, Docket No M-2012-2302811. 

St 



R T S O n - P e a k 

P P L E L E C T R I C U T I L I T I E S C O R P O R A T I O N 

S U M M A R Y O F A L L O C A T I O N O F G E N E R A T I O N S U P P L Y C H A R G E -1 R E V E N U E S 

F o r the Per iod May 1, 2013 to Apr i l 30, 2014 

(A) <B) 

Gross Generation 
Generation Supply 
Charge Revenues 

Generation Supply 
Charge Revenues 

IE) 

Recouped Through 
E Factor 

Month KWH Supply Charge Revenues I Excl. Gross Receipts Tax) (1) (Merchant Function Charqe) (2) .354829423 S/KWH (51 Net GSC -• 1 Revenue (4) 

May 2013 16,276 S 1,896 S 1,784 32 S 4,144 13) S (2,392) 

June 2013 S (5) 0 

July 2013 s - (S) 0 

August 2013 s - (5) 0 

September 2013 s - (6) 0 

October 2013 s - (6) 0 

November 2013 s 16) 0 

December 2013 s (?) 0 

January 2014 s (7) 0 

February 2014 s (7) 0 

March 201A s (8) 0 

Apr i l 2014 
16,276 S 1,896 

s 
1.784 S 32 s 4.144 

(8) 
S 

0 
(2,392) 

{1) Column (6) umes (1 - GRT). 
(2) Residential MFC .018. Small Commercial and Industnal .0010 
(3) January 3 1 , 2013 over (under) colledion, induding applicable interesl, divided by Ihe Projeded Total Retail KWH Sales to Customers for Ihe March 2013 - May 2013 application penod filed February 19. 2013. Docket No. M-2013-2349312. 
(4) Column (C) less Column (D) less Column (E) lor |he respective month. 
(5) April 30. 2013 over (under) collection, induding applicable interest, drvided by ihe Projeded Total Retail KWH Sales to Customers lor the June 2013 - August 2013 application period, filed May 17, 2013. Docket No. M-2012-2302B11. 

(9 a> 

n 



Small C&l • Fixed 

PPL ELECTRIC UTILITIES CORPORATION 
SUMMARY OF ALLOCATION OF GENERATION SUPPLY CHARGE • 1 REVENUES 

For the Period Mav 1, 2013 lo April 30,2014 

(A) (B) (C) 

Generation Supply 

(D) 

Generation Supply 

(E) 

Recouped Through 

Month KWH 
Gross Generation 

Supply Charqe Revenues 
Charge Revenues 

(Excl. Gross Receipts Tax) (1) 
Charge Revenues 

(Merchint Function Charqe) (2) 
E Factor 

(.007643186) S/KWH (5) Net GSC -1 Revenue (4) 

May 2013 117,862,398 S 11,237.634 S 10,574.614 10.575 S 1.332,443 (3) S 9.231.596 

June 2013 (5) 0 

July 2013 (5) 0 

August 2013 <s> 0 

September 2013 16) 0 

October 2013 (6) 0 

November 2013 (6) 0 

December 2013 m 0 

January 2014 - I?) 0 

February 201« - (7) 0 

March 2014 - <B) 0 

Apri l 2014 - IB) 0 
117.882.398 11.237.634 10.574.614 10.575 1.332,443 

(1) Column (B) times (1 - GRT). 
(2) Resioentiat MFC .016, Small Commercial and Industrial .0010 
(3) January 31 . 2013 over (under) collection, induding applicable interest divioed by the Projectea Total Retail KWH Sales to Cuslomers for the March 2013 - May 2013 application penod filed February 19. 2013. Docket No. M-2013-2349812. 
(4) Column (C)!ess Column (D) less Column (E)for the respectrve month. 
(5) April 30, 2013 over (under) collection, induding applicable interest, divided by the Projeded Total Retail KWH Sales to Customers for the June 2013 - August 2013 application penod, hied May 17, 2013, Dodiet No. M-2012-2302811. 



P P L E L E C T R I C U T I L I T I E S C O R P O R A T I O N 

S U M M A R Y O F A L L O C A T I O N O F G E N E R A T I O N S U P P L Y C H A R G E - 1 R E V E N U E S 

F o r t h e P e r i o d M a y 1 , 2013 t o A p r i l 3 0 . 2 0 1 4 

(A ) (B ) 

S m a l l C & l T O U O f f - P e a h 

Gross Generation 

(C) 

Generation Supply 
Charge Revenues 

( • ) 

Generation Supply 
Charge Revenues 

(E) 

Recouped Through 
E Factor 

(F) 

Month KWH Supply Charqe Revenues 1 Excl. Gross Receipts Tax) (1) (Merchant Function Charqe) (2) (.792403303) S/KWH (S) Net GSC • • 1 Revenue (4) 

May 2013 25.B71 S 2,998 S 2,821 3 S (3) S 2,818 

June 2013 S (5) 0 

July 2013 s <S) 0 

August 2013 s • (5) 0 

September 2013 s (6) 0 

October 2013 s - (6) 0 

November 2013 s (6) 0 

December 2013 s (7) 0 

January 201« s (?) 0 

February 2014 s (7) 0 

March 2 0 1 * s (8) 0 

Apri l 201-: 
25.871 s 2,998 

s 
s 2.B21 S 3 s 

(8) 
S 

0 
2.818 

(1) Column (B) tmes (1 - GRT). 
(2) Residential MFC .018, Small Commercial and Industnal .0010 
(3) January 31 . 2013 over (under) coleclion. induding applicaole interest. Orvided by the Projeded Total RetaS KWH Sales to Customers (or the March 2013 - May 2013 applicalion penod Med February 19. 2013. Docket No. M-2013-2349812. 
(4) Column (C) less Column (D) less Column (E) (or the respective monlh. 
(5) Apnl 30. 2013 over (under) collection, induding applicable interest, divided by the Projeded Total Reta3 KWH Sates lo Cuslomers for the June 2013 - August 2013 application penod. filed May 17, 2013. Docket No. M-2012-2302811. 
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P P L E L E C T R I C U T I L I T I E S C O R P O R A T I O N 

S U M M A R Y O F A L L O C A T I O N O F G E N E R A T I O N S U P P L Y C H A R G E • 1 R E V E N U E S 

F o r t h e P e r i o d M a y 1 , 2013 t o A p r i l 3 0 , 2 0 1 4 

( A ) IB) 
Small C&l TOU On-Peak 

Gross Generation 

(C) 

Generation Supply 
Charge Revenues 

(D) 

Generation Supply 
Charge Revenues 

(E) 

Recouped Through 
E Factor 

(F) 

Month KWH Supply Charqe Revenues (Excl. Gross Receipts Tax) (1) (Merchant Function Charge] (2) (.592901275) i /KWH (5] Net GSC • 1 Revenu ie(4) 

May 2013 19.609 5 3,018 S 2.840 3 S (3) S 2,537 

June 2013 S (5) 0 

July 2013 S (5) 0 

August 2013 s (5) 0 

September 2013 s (6) 0 

October 2013 s (5) 0 

November 2013 s (6) 0 

December 2013 s (7) 0 

January 2014 s (?) 0 

Febmary 2014 s m 0 

March 2014 s (8) 0 

April 2014 
19.609 S 3.018 

s 
S 2.840 S 3 s 

(8) 
S 

0 
2.837 

(1) Column (B) umes M - GRT). 
(2) Residential MFC .018, Smal Commercial and Industnal ,0010 
(3) January 31.2013 over (under) coSection. wduar ig applicable interest, drvided by the Projected Total RetaJ KWH Sales to Customers for the March 2013 - May 2013 application penod Med Febmary 19.2013. Docket No. M-2013-2349812 
(4) CoKimn (C) less Column (D) less Column (E) for the respective monlh. 
(5) Apnl 30, 2013 over (under) coOectior,. including applicable interest, divideo by the Projeced Total Retail KWH Sales to Customers for the June 2013 - August 2013 application penod. filed May 17. 2013, Docket No. M-2012-2302811. 
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